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The restaurant from Sacramento offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.4. What
Luis Perez likes about Subway:
If you're planning on ordering for pick up, this is by far the best location in Sacramento. All the staff here is very
nice and their sandwich prepping is a lot better compared to any location around. read more. You really don't
want to wait long for your food?! Then the variety of instant delicacies are exactly perfect for you, and you can
enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch
awaits you, There are also tasty South American meals in the menu.



https://menulist.menu/user/luis-269
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/sacramento-1/subway-11395/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Subway Yenu

Salads

SPICY ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD
COMBO

Chopped salads

SPICY ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD

Sandwiches
ULTIMATE SPICY ITALIAN ON
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 6 SUB

ULTIMATE MEATBALL MARINARA

ON CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 6 SUB

[
Tresh fit for kids
KID'S BLACK FOREST HAM
KID'S ROAST BEEF

$11.6

$8.2

$6.6

$6.6

$6.0
$6.0

Breakfast

BACON EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH 6 SUB

BACON EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH FOOTLONG SuUB

BACON EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH COMBO 6 SUB

BACON EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH COMBO FOOTLONG
SuB

SPICY ITALIAN SANDWICH 6 SUB

SPICY ITALIAN SANDWICH
FOOTLONG SUB

ULTIMATE SPICY ITALIAN ON
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 12 SUB

ULTIMATE MEATBALL MARINARA
ON CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 12
SuB

BIG HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH
COMBO 6 SUB

BIG HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH
COMBO FOOTLONG SuB

$5.2

$7.3

$8.3

$10.5

$6.6

$8.9

$8.9

$8.9

$10.4

$14.4
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