



Subway Menu

https://menulist.menu
7623 Power Inn Rd, Sacramento, United States
+19166895900 - http://www.subway.com/subwayroot...









The restaurant from Sacramento offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$8.4. What Luis Perez likes about Subway:

If you're planning on ordering for pick up, this is by far the best location in Sacramento. All the staff here is very nice and their sandwich prepping is a lot better compared to any location around. read more. You really don't want to wait long for your food?! Then the variety of instant delicacies are exactly perfect for you, and you can enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you want to have breakfast, a **versatile brunch** awaits you, There are also tasty **South American** meals in the menu.

Subway Menu

Salads		Breakfast	
SPICY ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD COMBO	\$11.6	BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH 6 SUB	\$5.2
Chopped salads		BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH FOOTLONG SUB	\$7.3
SPICY ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.2	BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH COMBO 6 SUB	\$8.3
Sandwiches		BACON EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH COMBO FOOTLONG SUB	\$10.5
ULTIMATE SPICY ITALIAN ON CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 6 SUB	\$6.6	SPICY ITALIAN SANDWICH 6 SUB	\$6.6
ULTIMATE MEATBALL MARINARA ON CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 6 SUB	\$6.6	SPICY ITALIAN SANDWICH FOOTLONG SUB	\$8.9
Fresh fit for kids		ULTIMATE SPICY ITALIAN ON CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 12 SUB	\$8.9
		ULTIMATE MEATBALL MARINARA	40.0
KID'S BLACK FOREST HAM		\$8.9	
KID'S ROAST BEEF			\$10.4
		BIG HOT PASTRAMI SANDWICH COMBO FOOTLONG SUB	\$14.4

Subway Menu

Subway

7623 Power Inn Rd, Sacramento, United States

Opening Hours:

